AGGIUS
ALES
ALGHERO
ALGHERO
ARBUS
ARBUS
ARBUS
ARBUS
ARBUS
ASSEMINI
ASSEMINI
ASSEMINI
ASSEMINI
ATZARA
AUSTIS
BALLAO
BARESSA
BARISARDO
BARISARDO
BARRALI
BELVI'
BENETUTTI
BITTI
BOLOTANA
BOLOTANA
BONNANARO
BOSA
BUSACHI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CALANGIANUS
CARBONIA
CARBONIA

SS
OR
SS
SS
CA
CA
CA
VS
VS
CA
CA
CA
CA
NU
NU
CA
OR
NU
oG
CA
NU
SS
NU
NU
NU
SS
NU
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
oT
Cl
Cl

SANNA ANGELO

FOIS PIERGIORGIO

TESTONI F.LLI

CE.LA CARNI S.R.L.

FLORIS FLAVIO

LAMPIS GIOVANNI

LAMPIS STEFANIA

SANNA VALERIO

MACELLERIA VERONICA DI U.V

AGRO MEDITERRANEA S.R.L. DI FRONGIA FILIPPO

MARKET 2000 DI TATTI SNC
SIMBULA MASSIMILIANO
SU PASTERI

MAC. VIRDIS

CARTA PIER GIORGIO
PRASCIOLU ANTONELLO
PERSEU SONDRIA

EREDI NIEDDU G. S.D.F.
DI COTTE E DI CRUDE
PEPPE S.N.C.

HOTEL EDERA

CASULA CARNI S.N.C
SANNA ANNETTA

IL GIRASOLE DI LONGU RAMONA

NUGHEDU ROMINA

SORO GIOVANNI
PODDIGHE GIANFRANCO
CROBU GIOVANNI MAURO

| DUE FENICOTTERI DI DELUSSU ANTONIO
MARCHIO SARDO DI LIMONGELLI MICHELA

CARTA GIUSEPPE

IL PICCOLO MUGNAIO DI PERRA S.

RAFF S.A.S. DI ATZORIR. E C.
OTTONETTI DANIELA & C.SAS
PINNA PAOLA

CENTRO GUSTI

CIBUS GASTRONOMIA
F.A.SRLS

VIVARELLI WALTER
PITZALIS GINO MARIANO
CARTA FRANCO

MARKET MAXIA GIANLUCA
ERRIU ROMINA

LEO ABBAS S.R.L.

CARTA GIUSEPPE

IL PICCOLO MUGNAIO DI PERRA S.

FRESCODI'

TIZIANA FRUTTA E VERDURA
INZAINA PIETRO

CASCIU ELENA

ZOCCHEDDU STEFANIA

DI TESTONI ANTONIO S.A.S.

VIA LIBERTA' 19 ARBUS

DI NIOI VALENTINA

MACELLERIA

DI LOI MARINELLA

DI LUIGI MURGIA E C.

DI CADAU MARIANNA

DI CASULA ANTONIO & C.

MACELLERIA L'ISOLA DELLA CARNE
DI LECCA LUCIANO
DI CINUS RITA

ANTICO FORNO

ALIMENTARI

VIA ROMA 155

VIA REGINA MARGHERITA 8
VIA 24 MAGGIO 3/A

VIA GRAZIA DELEDDA 36/38
VIA LIBERTA'

VIA REPUBBLICA 115

VIA MENTANA 32

VIA REPUBBLICA,9/11

VIA FOSCOLO 3

CORSO AMERICA, 19

VIA CAGLIARI, 388

CORSO ASIA Ng14

VIA CAGLIARI 170

VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE 52/A
CORSO VITT.EMANUELE Ng37
VIA MUNICIPIO 9

VIA ROMA 63

VIA CAGLIARI 21

VIA MARIA FARINA 5

VIA ROMA 35

VIA ROMA 36

C/SO COCCO ORTU,21

C.SO VITTORIO VENETO 22
VIA BADDE SALIGHES, 64
VIA STAZIONE 50

VIA NAZIONALE

VIA AZUNI 6

PIAZZA CAPITANO STRAULLU 2
VIA GIANTURCO,2

VIA LAMARMORA
VIATIMAVO 15

VIATOLA 19

VIA CASTIGLIONE 12
PIAZZA GRAMSCI 22

VIA SONNINO 81

VIA DELLA PINETA 1098B
VIA CORNALIAS 88

VIA RE DI PUGLIA 12

VIA BOSCO CAPPUCCIO 61
VIA MILANO 74

VIA RE' DI PUGLIA N.59

VIA TRENTINO Ng22

VIA IS MORRIONIS

VIALE S.AVENDRACE N¢176
VIATIMAVO 15

VIATOLA 19

VIA MADDALENA, 30

VIA PIEMONTE, 7

VIA NICOLO' FERRACCIU 89
CORSO IGLESIAS, 3

VIA S.CATERINA 2

07020
09091
07041
07041
09031
09031
09031
09031
09031
09032
09032
09032
09032
08030
08030
095040
09090
08042
08042

08030
07010
08021
08011

08031
09082
09125
09124
09100
09100
09131
09100
09125
09121
09010
09100
09100
09100
09100
09127
09100
09100
09100
09100
09124
09127
07023
09013
09013




CARBONIA
CARBONIA
CARLOFORTE
CASTELSARDO
CUGLIERI
CUGLIERI
DECIMOMANNU
ELMAS

ELMAS

ELMAS

ELMAS
ESCALAPLANO
GAVOI

GENONI
GENONI
GENURI
GONNOSCODINA
GUAMAGGIORE
GUSPINI
GUSPINI
GUSPINI
GUSPINI

IERZU

IERZU

IERZU

IGLESIAS
ILBONO

IRGOLI

ISILI

ISILI

LA MADDALENA
LACONI
LANUSEI
LOTZORAI

LULA
LUNAMATRONA
LURAS
MACOMER
MACOMER
MARACALAGONIS
MARRUBIU
MEANA SARDO
MEANA SARDO
MEANA SARDO
MEANA SARDO
MILANO

MILIS

MOGORO
MOGORO
MONASTIR
MONASTIR

Cl
Cl
CA
SS
OR
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NU
NU
NU
NU
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NU
NU
NU
CA
NU
NU
NU
NU
oT
OR
oG
NU
NU
CA
oT
NU
NU
CA
OR
NU
NU
NU
NU
Mi
OR
OR
OR
CA
CA

CENTRO FUTTA-ENOTECA-SPECIALITA' SARDE di ANDREA LAl

ENOTECA DEL CORSO DI COCCO ALESSANDRO
RIVANO NICOLA

SCANU GAVINO

L'EDEN DEI SAPORI

MARKET CATTEDDU

ATZENI MARIA ASSUNTA

CAMBA DEBORA

BOI VALENTINO

MAC. CENTRALE

CAMBA DEBORA

IL BUONGUSTAIO DI PISANO D.
NATALE ANTONIO

FLORIS ROMOLO & OSVALDO S.N.C.
FLORIS ROMOLO & OSVALDO S.N.C.
NURAGHE SAN MARCO

MANCONI FELICE

EUROFRUTTA DI LA FERLA CONCETTA & C SAS
FRUTTA E VERDURA CONGIU
VACCARGIU TERESINA

MUNTONI GUIDO

COGONI ANNA LISA

C.S.C. DI CONTU SALVATORE SAS
MURA FRANCESCA

CORONA FABIO

CUI GRAZIELLA

PISANO MARIO FRANCO

MURRU ANTIOCO

ATZORI GIUSEPPE

FIGUS EMILIO

MAURELLI G.

DA IGNAZIO DI CURRELI IGNAZIO
3D DI MARCELLA DEL RIO

CABIDDU PIETRO

CORRIAS MARIA ROSARIA

SETZU GIORGIO

LORIGA LINO

COOP COGEMA GOLFO AZZURRO
FRUTTA E VERDURA DI DESOGUS PIETRO
CANTINA DI QUARTU SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA
ILLOTTA GIUSEPPE

PATTAROZZI GIUSEPPINA M. LUCIA
OASI ALIMENTARE DI DEMURO SAL.
DEMURU FRANCESCO

MARKET CENTRO SPESA

TERRA DORADA SNC

SASSU MICHELE

PISANU GIAMPAOLO & C. SNC
SANFILIPPO FRANCESCO

PIGA GIANLUCA

ORRu MARIO

DI TRUDU ANTONIO
CONS.SANTA CATERINA PITTINURI

MERCATO CIVICO
POLLERIA BOX 11 MERCATO CIVICO

DI MANCONI ROBERTA
MERCATO CIVICO

DI PIRAS CORRADO
BOX MERCATO CIV. COLLINAS

MACELLERIA

CONS. VIA MARCONI 119

FRUTTA VERDURA E PRODOTTI TIPI

DI CONSUELO M.F.

VIA LUBIANA 334
CORSO IGLESIAS 35

VIA XX SETTEMBRE

VIA BRIGATA SASSARI 9
CORSO UMBERTO 115
CORSO ALAGON ,38

VIA SATTA Ng6

VIA DEL PINO SOLITARIO

VIA SULCITANA 94

VIA DEL PINO SOLITARIO
VIA SAVOIA 254

VIA ROMA 201

VIA GRAZIA DELEDDA 22
VIA SATTA 8

VIA GASPARE N.81

VIA ORISTANO 1

VIA CENTRALE, 37
MERCATO CIVICO BOX N. 5
VIALE DI VITTORIO 140
VIA GRAMSCI 35

VIA SASSARI 25

CORSO UMBERTO 467
VIA UMBERTO 355

C.SO UMBERTO ,359

VIA BAUDI DI VESME 7
VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE 3
VIA MARCONI 66

VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE 50

PIAZZA PIETRO PUCCI 1
VIA ILVA 7

VIA GARIBALDI N. 54
VICO | ROMA 2

VIA N. SAURO 87

VIA VERDI 6

VIA TUVERI 16

VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE 8
PIAZZA SANT'ANTONIO,11
PIAZZA ITALIA 4

VIA NAZIONALE S.N.

VIA ORISTANO 6

VIA ROMA 59

VIA TRIESTE 10
V.VITT.VENETO 65

VIA F. SCIAVICCO 4

VIA TEODOSIO 81

VIA MONSIGNOR MASTINU 13

VIA GRAMSCI SP 44
VICO 1° MAXIA 2

VIA NAZIONALE N.116
VIA NAZIONALE 87

09013
09013
095014
07031
09073
09073
09033
095030
09030
09030
09030
08043
08020
08030
08030
095090
09090
09040
09036
09036
09036
09036
08044
08044
08044
09016
08040

08033
08033
07024
08034
08045
08040
08020
09022
07052
08015
08015

095094
08030
08030
08030
08030

09070
09095

09032
09032




MONTE SAN PIETRO
MORES

MORGONGIORI

NUORO

NUORO

NURALLAO

NURAMINIS

OLBIA

OLBIA

OLBIA

OLIENA

OLIENA

OLMEDO

OLMEDO

ORANI

ORANI

ORGOSOLO

ORGOSOLO

ORISTANO

ORISTANO

ORISTANO

ORISTANO

ORISTANO

OROSEI

OROSEI

OROSEI

OROSEI

ORTUERI

ORTUERI

OSCHIRI

OSINI

PALMAS ARBOREA
PERFUGAS

PLOAGHE

PULA

PULA

QUARTU SANT'ELENA
QUARTU SANT'ELENA
QUARTU SANT'ELENA
SAMASSI

SAMATZAI

SAMATZAI

SAMUGHEO

SAN GAVINO MONREALE
SAN GAVINO MONREALE
SAN GAVINO MONREALE
SAN GAVINO MONREALE
SAN GAVINO MONREALE
SAN GIOVANNI SUERGIU
SAN NICOLO' D'ARCIDANO
SAN NICOLO' D'ARCIDANO

BO
SS
OR
NU
NU
NU
CA
oT
oT
oT
NU
NU
SS
SS
NU
NU
NU
NU
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
SS
NU
OR
SS
SS
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
VS
CA
CA
OR
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Cl

OR
OR

COLLINA LELLA FRUTTA E VERDURA
MANDRAS ANTONELLO

SANTA SUIA DI FANARI ISABELLA
MARONGIU SEBASTIANO

PIREDDA SALVATORE

PINTUS EFISIO

PIAS GINO MACELLERIA

COSSU PIETRO

FRESI ROGLIA ALESSANDRO

PORRU GIANMICHELE
PULIGHEDDU ANGELINA

SA POSADA DI PULLONI BASTIANO
LA PICCOLA BOTTEGA DEL GUSTO
CONTINI CARNI

LA LOCANDA DELLA BARBAGIA SRL
S E G. SPACCIO AZIENDALE
BATTACONE FRANCESCO

LA BOUTIQUE DELLA CARNE
AGRICOLA CAMPIDANESE SOC. COOP
AGRICOLA CAMPIDANESE SOC. COOP
LAl MARIA GRAZIELLA

TOLA GIOVANNI ANTONIO

PINNA GABRIELE

GASTRONOMIA CANU FRANCESCA
GASTRONOMIA CANU FRANCESCA
GASTRONOMIA CANU FRANCESCA
TODDE ANTONIO

CABIDDU P. ROBERTO

CESARINI MARIO

A.G.T.M. S.R.L.

MUSCHETTU DI SERRA GIOVANNI
CONTINI ROBERTA

CANU LEA CARLA

MASALA GIUSEPPE

DESSI' DI USAI VITTORIA E C.
PUDDU IGNAZIO

CARIA CESARE

MENTASTI VALERIA

C.I.S. ALIMENTARI SNC
MINIMARKET DI CANCEDDA MARIANGELA
PIBIRI FILIPPO

MACELLALLO DI PIBIRI DAMIANO
TODDE MARIO

FRUTTA E VERDURA CONGIU
S'ORTU DE DOMU DI SENIS ANDREA
PERDA FRANCESCO

PINNA MAURIZIO

PINTORI VALERIA

SU GAUNGIU DI SECCHI PAOLO
AZIENDA AGRICOLA LORU ELIANA
MACELLERIA 2000 DI PETZA MAURO

CASU SALVATORE MERC.CIVICO ALG
DI CONTINI ALBERTO

IVAN E MARY SNC DI BUESCA E C.

L'ACQUOLINA

SCUOLA MATERNA SU REMEDIU
SCUOLA MAT. DI GOLLAI

ALIMENTARI E DIVERSI
DI BUDRONI E CABIDDU

V.GIOVANNI XXIIl 229 S.GIUSTA
MINI MARKET

SAS

MARKET BALLOTTO

BOX MERCATO CIVICO

SALUMI E FORMAGGI

VIALE REPUBBLICA 27SN ARCIDANO

VIA LAVINO 1/B PONTE RIVABELLA
VIA DANTE N.2

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 18
VIA ROMA 86

VIA TRIESTE 19
VIAROMA 11

VIA S. SEBASTIANO 18
VIALE ALDO MORO 113
VIA IMPERIA 73

VIA ETNA 15

VIA'S. CHIRONI 42

VIA CATTE 32

VIA LASSU 3

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 18
VIA GRAMSCI N¢10

VIA GRAMSCI Ng19

VIA RINASCITA 37

VIA PORRINO 22 BIS
PIAZZA CARNIA, 1
VIALE INDIPENDENZA,32
VIA SARDEGNA 95 A
VIA MARCHE 9

VIA DEI MANISCALCHI 6
LOC. SOS ALINOS

VICO S.FRANCESCO

VIA KENNEDY

VIA NAZIONALE 129
C/SO UMBERTO Ng79
C.SO UMBERTO 68

VIA UMBERTO

VIA GARIBALDI 22

VIA ENRICO FERMI 4
VIA LAMARMORA 23
CORSO G. SPANO 131
VIA LAMARMORA 90
VIA LAMARMORA 71
VIA CAGLIARI 245

VIA DANTE 146

VIA G.CHIOVENDA, 74
VIA P. GOBETTI,30

VIA ROMA 56

VIA BARBAGIA 2

VIA UMBERTO 12

VIA CONVENTO, 70

VIA ROMA, 245

VIA SANTA CROCE

VIA ROMA 20

VIA UMBERTO | 4

VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE,4
VIALE REPUBBLICA, 136
VIA'V VENETO 77 URAS

07013
09090
08100
08100
08030
095024
07026
07026
07026
08025
08025
07041
07041
08026
08026
08027
08027
09170
09170
09170
09170
09170
08028
08028
08028
08028
08036
08036
07027
08040

07034
07017
09010
09010
09045
09045
09045
09030
09020
095020
09086
09037
09037
09037
09037
09037
09010
09170
09097




SAN SPERATE
SAN SPERATE
SAN SPERATE
SAN SPERATE
SAN VITO
SANLURI
SANLURI
SANLURI
SANLURI
SANLURI
SANT'ANTIOCO
SANTADI
SARDARA
SARDARA
SARONNO
SARROCH
SASSARI
SASSARI
SEDINI
SELEGAS
SELEGAS
SENORBI'
SERRAMANNA
SERRAMANNA
SERRAMANNA
SERRENTI
SERRENTI
SERRENTI
SESTU

SESTU

SESTU
SILANUS
SILANUS

SILI'

SINI

SINISCOLA
SINISCOLA
SINISCOLA
SINISCOLA
SIURGUS DONIGALA
SIURGUS DONIGALA
SIURGUS DONIGALA
SOLARUSSA
SORGONO
SORGONO
SORSO

SUELLI

TEMPIO PAUSANIA
TEMPIO PAUSANIA
TERRALBA
TERTENIA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Cl
Cl
CA
CA
VA
CA
SS
SS
SS
CA
CA
CA
CA
VS
VS
CA
CA
VS
CA
CA
CA
NU
NU
OR
OR
NU
NU
NU
NU
CA
CA
CA
OR
NU
NU
SS
CA
SS
SS
OR
NU

MANCONI ELISA

SARDA GESTIONI S.R.L.

MANCONI ELISA

SARDA GESTIONI S.R.L.

VARGIU PIETRO

VINOTECA E DROGHERIA RINASCITA DI ASPERI LIA
GIELLE CARNI

GRANFARO S.R.L.

PANETTERIA "SU CIVRAXIU"

PILLONI FABRIZIO

L'ANGOLO DEL PANE DI NORFO ANTONIA
PINNA CARNI SNC DI SAN. E FED.

ALTEA MASSIMO S.N.C.

GARAU MAURO

VINCI S.A.S DI MARLETTA V.E.C

PINNA G. FRANCO

MAYAMALA S.R.L.

ERRE SERGIO

PEPPE'S DI DENAU GIUSEPPE

PIRAS MARCELLIANO

PARDU LOREDANA

DIANA MATILDE E C. SAS

DIANA STEFANIA

"FRUTTA E VERDURA" DI LIMONCINO MARCELLA
DETTORI E MURGIA AZIENDA AGRICOLAS.S.
PILLOLA SANDRO

F.LLI FRAU

LILLIU SANDRO

G&F FRUIT MERCATO AGROALIMENTARE SESTU
L'ANTICA BOTTEGA DI SARDEGNA DI GASTALDI MARIA CLAUDIA
ORTOSESTU SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA

IL MELOGRANO DI ARCA SALVATORE PASQUALE
VIRDIS MARIA MADDALENA

PORRU FRATELLI SNC

MARKET ZACCHEDDU RAFFAELE

USAI GIANFRANCO

ANTONELLO MACELLERIA

USAI GIANFRANCO

ANTONELLO MACELLERIA

MAC. PIAZZA COMBATENTI

DESSI ANTONIO

CORONA ANDREA

FRANZINU G. IGNAZIO

LA CANTINA

SERRA SANDRA

MANUNTA RITA

CAULI ELIANA

MAZZONE GAVINO

MUZZETTO ANTONIO

AGRICOLA CAMPIDANESE SOC. COOP
AGRITURISMO DI MURGIA MASSIMO

RISTORANTE ADA

RISTORANTE ADA

DIG. LAIES. S.A.S.

DI DEIDDA MONICA
MAC. DEL BORGO

VIA MATTEOTI 63 CARLOFORTE

CONS. V. MATTEOTTI 26 ITTIRI

DI FRAU FRANCO E ANTONINO

DI OTTAVIO E MARCELLO

DI CONTU SALVATORE

DI CONTU SALVATORE
DI CARLO PINGIORI

ALIMENTARI TABACCHI

DI ANTONIO MURRU

MARKET IL GIRASOLE

CLAN GALLURESI

VIA CAPRERA

VIA CAGLIARI Ng21

VIA CAPRERA

VIA CAGLIARI Ng21

VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 19
VIALE RINASCITA, 15/A

VIA ORSINI 107

VIA CARLO FELICE 190

VIA CARLO FELICE 184

VIA MURAGLIA 75

VIA REGINA MARGHERITA, 98
VIA MAZZINI 23

VIA ROMA 18

VICO VITTORIO E.lII, 1

VIA GALLERANI 4/6

VIA VERDI 66

VIA DIAZ 11

VIA SULCIS 13/G.

VIA NAZIONALE,67

VICO UMBERTI 1¢ 45

VIA CONTE CAU N.23

VIA S'ARRENZOU 8

VIA ROMA 23

VIA MATTEOTTI 4

CORSO UNIONE SOVIETICA 1
VIA NAZIONALE

VIA UMBERTO 61

VIA ROMA 84

LOC. MAGANGIOSA, STRADA PROV. 2
VIA GIULIO CESARE, 3

VIA CAGLIARI, 254

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE 56
VIA STAZIONE 4

VIA ADUA 37

VIA NUOVA,47

VIA UMBERTO 24

VIA DE GASPERI 183

VIA UMBERTO 24

VIA DE GASPERI 183

PIAZZA COMBATENTI

VIA ROMA 168

VIA ROMA 88

VIA CAVOUR

VIA G.M. BELLU,3
VIAROMA 11 B

VIA EUROPA, 1

VIA PROVINCIALE 112/114
VIA LIMBARA 46

TRAVERSA G.ROSSINI 39
VIA MARCEDDI', 25
LOC.FUSTI E CARCA KM 98,800

09026
09026
09026
09026
09046
09025
09025
09025
09025
09025
09017
09010
09030
095030
21047
09018
07100
07100
07035
095040
095040
095040
09038
09038
09038
09027
09027
09027
09028
09028
09028

09087
09090
08029
08029
08029
08029
095040
095040
095040
09077
08030
08038
07037
095040
07029
07029
09098
08047




CITTA'
TERTENIA
TETI
TETI
TONARA
TONARA
TRIEI
TRINITA' D'AGULTU
TULA
URI
URI
USELLUS
USSASSAI
VALLEDORIA
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLAGRANDE STRISAILI
VILLAMAR
VILLANOVAFORRU
VILLANOVASTRISAILI
VILLAPUTZU
VILLAPUTZU
VILLASOR
VILLASOR

PROVINCIA

NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
oT
SS
SS
SS
OR
NU
SS
MD
VS
VS
VS
NU
VS
CA
NU
CA
CA
CA
CA

RAGIONE SOCIALE

SERRAU TERESA

OASI BAR

MARKET USAI

HOTEL "BELVEDERE" SAS
LOCHE GIANCARLO

MONNI COSIMO

MINIMARKET

DA TOTTOI

SOLINAS GAVINO

A CASA DI LU DI COLESCHI LEONARDO
SA MAMAIOBA

14 MORI

SUPERMERCATO G.COSSU SAS
LA POLLERIA

LILLIU SONIA IL POLLO SARDO
LA BOTTEGA SARDA

AZIENDA AGRICOLA CARLO MURGIA
MACELLERIA DEL CORSO

PANE E DOLCI SARDI SOC.COOP
MACELLERIA EMMEGI S.A.S. DI
CARTA LUIGI

PIRAS CESARE SAS

DATITO

ALIMENTARI DI PISU GIUSEPPE & C. SAS.

MARCIAS GIORGIO

DI USAI GIACHILINA
DI ABES ANTONINA

DI ADDIS G.AGOSTINO
DI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE BUA

DI SULIS MONICA

DI ATZENI ELISABETTA
VIA ROMA 10 VALLERMOSA
DI CARTA SALVATORE

DI PIRODDI MARIO FABIO

CONSEGNA KAROL TURRI.
CADEDDU

DI GIAN CARLO PISANO E CSNC

INDIRIZZO
VIA PRINCIPE UMBERTO 5/9
VIA TRENTO 10
CORSO ITALIA 58
VIA M:TORE 39
VIA DANTE 27
VIA FONTANA 1
PIAZZA RINASCITA 5
VIA R. CANALIS 68
VIA VITTORIO VENETO 5
VIA ITTIRI
VIA ELEONORA D'ARBOREA N.24
VIA NAZIONALE 114
LOC MARAGNANI
VIA DI VITTORIO 66
LOC.GUTTURU ABIS
VIA NAZIONALE 163
LOC.SEDDUS SNC
VIA ROMA 107
VIA LOMBARDIA 13
VIA SARDEGNA N. 20
VIA G. DELEDDA 160
VIA SULIS N. 105
VIA NAZIONALE 35
VIA SARDEGNA, 2
VIALE REPUBBLICA S.N.

CAP
08047
08030
08030
09039
08039
08040
07038
07010
07040
07040
09090

07039
09039
09039
09039
09039
08049
09020
09020

095040
095040
095034
095034
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